U wat Nec 4670144973 777

[ ——

Buyer:.

e
-

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandtan, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg Ho: 1934/004226/07

. Booths Liquor Staore (South) (Pty) Ltd

Baoths Liquor Store
31 Brighton Road
Bluff 4052

161104
141401
141203
141600
162104

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

Cnstumef PO;

Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 9.4167
Beefeater Pink 6x750m| 6x750ml 37.5% 3.0833
Beefeater Dry 12x750ml 44% 3.0833

Beefeater Blood Orange 6x750ml 37.5% 3.0833
Malibu Pineapple Sunrise 6x{4x300ml) 5% 30.5000

: Bankmg Details " e

Citibank ZAR
0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

Consignee:

Booths Liquer Store

31 Brighton Road
Bluff 4052

Buyer's VAT:

Andrew

il B

3.00
3.00
5.00
2.00
5.00

R

Currency:

UnitSelling Price © " Discount

Date:.
tustohfl_er:' _
Branch / Plant:
Warehouse LL:
OrderNo:

Uquor License:

;I_’aym'ant Term: "

| 1545276

| 2025-03-14
: 11705

| KZND

Ref: 1725

1411264 50

| KZNLA/1803140137

~: 15Days from
L.t statement 1.0%

 Total Amount

399,63 -9.42 1,053.58 7,023.84
256.03 -3.08 682.96 4,553.04
256.03 -3.08 2,276.52 15,176.80
256.03 -3.08 455.30 3,035.36
550.31 -30.50 ; 2,599.05
R e
37,246.30
36,873.84
" Received ingood order on behalf of customer |
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Signature:...-_.,_'.......,.,....,., roemascamaatierire RS

Date:
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